
Community Based Organizations

Organization Name Attn: Address E-mail Phone Number

AARP Foundation Diane Bullard 44 E. Broad Street, Suite205, Bethlehem, PA 
18018 dbullard@aarp.org (610) 865-3002

Allentown Public Library Renee Haines 1210 Hamilton St, Allentown, PA 18102 aplref@allentownpl.org (610) 820-2400

Allentown Rescue Mission Mike Mauro 355 Hamilton Street, Allentown, PA 18101 changinglives@armpa.org (610) 740-5500

American Red Cross of the Greater 
Lehigh Valley Peter Brown 3939 Broadway, Allentown, PA 18104 info.gpa@redcross.org (610) 865-4400

ARC of Lehigh and Northampton 
Counties Karen Shoemaker 2289 Avenue A, Bethlehem, PA 18017 info@arcoflehighnorthampton.org (610) 849-8076

Bethlehem Area Public Library Josh Birk 11 West Church Street, Bethlehem, PA 18018 info@bapl.org (610) 867-3761

Bethlehemk Area Public Library 
Southside Branch Regina Kochmaruk 400 Webster St, Bethlehem, PA 18015 rkochmaruk@bapl.org (610) 867-7852

Big Brothers ig Sisters of LV Maggie Klingseis 41 S. Carlisl, Allentown, PA 18109e Street mklingseis@bbbslv.org (484) 289-3020

Blind and Visually Impaired of Lehigh 
County Elisabeth Oleksa 845 West Wyoming Street, Allentown, PA 

18103 lvcb1993@gmail.com (610) 433-6018

Boys and Girls Club of Allentown Deborah Fries-Jasckson 1320 Turner Street, Allentown, PA 18102 hello@bgcallentown.org (610) 433-0093

Boys and Girls Club of Bethlehem Winston Alozie 1430 Fritz Drive, Bethlehem, PA 18017 walozie@bgcob.org (610) 865-4241

Boys and Glirls Club of Easton G. Dean Young 210 Jones Houston Way, Easton, PA 18042 bgceeastonpa@gmail.com (484) 239-2075

Bradbury-Sullivan LGBT Community 
Center Kim 522 W. Maple Street, Allentown, PA 18101 Referrals@BradburySullivanCenter.org (610) 347-9988

Bureau of Apprenticeship and 
Training Joseph Bass 651 Boas Street, 2nd Floor, Harrisburg, PA 

17121 jobass@pa.gov (717) 317-7174

Cancer Support Community of the 
Greater Lehigh Valley Gina Stano 944 Marcon Boulevard, Allentown, PA 18109 info@cancersupportglv.org (610) 861-7555

Casa Guadalupe General e-mail 143 W. Linden Street, Allentown, PA 18101 casa@casalv.org (610) 435-9902

Catholic Charities - Diocese of 
Allentown Andrea Kochan-Neagle, JD 402 West Chew Street, Allentown PA 18102 aneagle@allentowndiocese.org (610) 435-1541

Center for Humanistic Change Andrew D'Angelo 555 Union Boulevard, Allentown, PA 18109 info@thechc.org (610) 443-1595

City Limits Assembly of God Jimmie Rivera 302 Ridge Avenue, Allentown, PA 18102 citylimitsag@msn.com (610) 776-8656

City of Allentown Michael Boyer 435 Hamilton Street, Allentown, PA 18101 michael.boyer@allentownpa.gov (610) 439-5999

Community Action Lehigh Valley Dawn Godshall 1337 East Fifth Street, Bethlehem, PA 18015 dgodshall@caclv.org (610) 691-5620

Community Bike Works Kim Schaffer 235 N Madison St, Allentown, PA 18102 saten@communitybikeworks.org (610) 434-1140

Community Options Inc. Allyson Pors-Boits 3710 Broadway, Allentown, PA 18106 Allyson.PorsBoitz@comop.org (484) 221-8806
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Community Services for Children, Inc. Teri Haddad 1520 Hanover Avenue, Allentown, PA 18109 thaddad@cscinc.org (610) 437-6000 x2121

Cornerstone Church Tim Ackley 34 South 2nd Street, Easton, PA 18042 cefc@cornerstonechurches.org (610) 252-8823

Crime Victims Council of the Lehigh 
Valley Lois Keller 2132 S 12th St Ste 101, Allentown, PA 18103 info@cvclv.org (610) 437-6610

Da Vinci Science Center at PPL 
Pavilion Lin Erickson 815 Hamilton Street, Allentown, PA 18101 lin@davincisciencecenter.org (484) 664-1002

Easton Area Community Center Judy Dickerson 901 Washington St, Easton, PA 18042 · eaccinfo@eaccpa.org (610) 253-8271

Easton Area Neighborhood Center Deborah Brown 902 Philadelphia Rd, Easton, PA 18042 dbrown@eastonanc.org (610) 253-4253

Easton Housing Authority Tyler Martin 157 S. 4th Street, Easton, PA 18042 tmartin@eastonhousing.org (610) 258-0806

Easton Public Library Jennifer Long 1 Weller Pl, Easton, PA 18045 ·  director@eastonpl.org (610) 258-7492

Emmaus Public Library Lisa Underwood 11 E Main St, Emmaus, PA 18049 emmauspl@cliu.org (610) 965-9284

Family Promise of the Lehigh Valley Roslyn Kuba 1346 Hamilton St, Allentown, PA 18102 director@fplehighvalley.org (610) 351-1368

First Presbyterian Church Rev. Dr. Carter Lester 3231 Tilghman St, Allentown, PA 18104 info@fpcallentown.org (610) 395-3781

Good Shepherd Rehabilitation 
Hospital Cindy Buchman, MHA 850 S 5th St, Allentown, PA 18103 cbuchman@gsrh.org (610) 776-3100

Goodwill Keystone Area Jessica Trutt 2675 Macarthur Rd, Whitehall, PA 18052 jtrutt@yourgoodwill.org (484) 294-4600

Grace Deliverance Baptist Church Pastor Brandon Jaye 74 East Broad Street, Bethlehem, PA  18018 info@gracedeliverance.org (610) 868-2678

Greater Lehihg Valley Chamber of 
Commerce Alison Pickel 840 Hamilton Street, Suite 205, Allentown, PA 

18101 alisonp@lehighvalleychamber.org (610) 739-1512

Greater Shiloh Baptist Church Pastor Phillip Davis 403 Pastor Fred Davis St, Easton, PA 18042 info@gshiloh.com (610) 252-5640

Greater Valley YMCA - Allentown Zane Moore 2132 S. 12th St, Ste. 201
Allentown, PA 18103 zmoore@ymcabucks.org 610 438 6065

Greater Valley YMCA - Bethlehem Tiffany Henning 430 E Broad St, Bethlehem, PA 18018 yfeedback@gv-ymca.org (610) 867-7588

Greater Valley YMCA - Easton Lori L Metz 1225 West Lafayette Street, Easton, PA 
18042 yfeedback@gv-ymca.org 610.258.6158

Habitat for Humanity of the Lerhigh 
Valley Jessica Elliot 245 N Graham St, Allentown, PA 18109 office@habitatlv.org (610) 776-7737

Haven House Jessica E. Katzbeck NCC, MS 1411 Union Boulevard, Allentown, PA 18109 jkatzbeck@haven-house.com 484-838-5600

Hispanic American Organization Lupe Pearce 462 Walnut St # 5, Allentown, PA 18102 hao@Hao-lv.org (610) 435-5334

Hispanic Center of the Lehigh Valley Raymond Santiago 502 E 4th St, Bethlehem, PA 18015 hclvinfo@hclv.org (610) 868-7800
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Hispanic Chamber of Commerce of 
the L.V. Hannah Stott 840 Hamilton Street, Suite 205, Allentown, PA 

18101 contact@thehispanicchamber.org (484) 668-0390

Holy Infancy Church Reverend Andrew Gehringer 312 E 4th St, Bethlehem, PA 18015 holyinfancybethlehem@gmail.com (610) 866-1121

Jewish Community Center of 
Allentown Eric Lightman 702 N 22nd St, Allentown, PA 18104 · news@lvjcc.org (610) 435-3571

Lehigh County - PA Dept. of Public 
Assistance Rhonda Miller 555 Union Boulevard, Allentown, PA rhomiller@pa.gov (610) 821-6509

Lehigh County Adult Probation Pamela Sheffer 455 Hamilton Street, Allentown, PA 18101 pamelasheffer@lehighcounty.org 610-782-3569

Lehigh County Conference of 
Churches Abigail Goldfarb 457 W. Allen Street, Allentown, PA 18102 info@lehighchurches.org 610-433-6421

Lehigh County Men's Community 
Corrections Center Laura Kuykendall 1600 Riverside Drive, Bethlehem, PA 18015 laurakuykendall@lehighcounty.org (610) 758-5328

Lehigh County Domestic Relations Julie Haring 455 W. Hamilton Street, Room 320, 
Allentown, PA 18101 julieharing@pacses.com (610) 782-3185

Lehigh County Juvenile Probation Shannon Semmel
Court House, 455 W. Hamilton Street, Room 
710
Allentown, PA 18101-1614

shannonsemmel@lehighcounty.org (610) 782-3143

Lehigh Valley Black News Network Kevin Easterling PO Box 4385, Allentown, PA 18105 info@lvbnn.com 484-294-3683

Lehigh Valley Center for Independent 
Living Amy Beck 713 N 13th St, Allentown, PA 18102 amybeck@lvcil.org 610-770-9781

Lehigh Valley Children's Center, Inc. Charles Dinofrio, M.Ed 1501 Lehigh St Ste 208, Allentown, PA 18103 unionblvd@lvcconline.org (610) 820-5333

Lehigh Valley Families Together Allyn Benech 928 Union Blvd, Allentown, PA 18109 info@lvfamiliestogether.org (610) 432-9420

Lehigh Valley Pretrial Services, Inc. Jason Willis 542 Hamilton St, Allentown, PA 18101 jasonwillis@lehighcounty.org (610) 289-2410

Meals on Wheels of the Grater Lehigh 
Valley Erik McGaughey 1302 N Sherman St, Allentown, PA 18109 erikm@mowglv.org (610) 691-1030

Miller-Keystone Blood Center Peter J. Castagna, Jr. 1465 Valley Center Parkway
Bethlehem, PA 18017 info@GIVEaPINT.org (800) 223-6667

NAACP- Bethlehem Chapter Esther Lee PO Box 1474, Bethlehem, Pennsylvania 
18016 bethnaacp@bethnaacp.org 610-866-2078

NAACP-Allentown Chapter Daniel Bosket P.O. Box 9418, Allentown, PA 18105 naacpallentown@gmail.com 610-797-1107

New Bethany Ministries Marc Rittle 333 W 4th St, Bethlehem, PA 18015 Jmrittle@newbethanyministries.org (610) 691-5602

North Penn Legal Services Lori Molloy 559 Main St Suite 100, Bethlehem, PA 18018 lmolloy@northpennlegal.org (610) 317-8757

Northampton County Adult Probation Marie Bartosh 105 S Union St # 1, Easton, PA 18042 mbartosh@norcopa.gov (610) 829-6800

Northampton County Jail Michael Pittaro 666 Walnut St. Easton, 18042 mpittaro@norcopa.gov (610)  829-7402

Northampton County MH/MR Tiffany Crush 2801 Emrick Blvd, Bethlehem, PA 18020 tcrush@norcopa.gov 610-829-4840
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Northampton County-PA Dept. of 
Public Assistance Lisa Nesbitt 201 Larry Holmes Dr, Easton, PA 18042 lnesbitt@pa.gov (610) 250-1700

Nuture Nature Center Rachel Hogan Carr 518 Northampton St, Easton, PA 18042 rhogan@nurturenature.org (610) 253-4432

Office of Vocational Rehabilitation Brooke Cho 45 North 4th Street, Allentown, PA 18102 bcho@pa.gov (610) 821-6441

PA 2-1-1 East Kristen Rotz 1910 Harrington Dr, Lancaster, PA 17601 info@uwp.org (855) 567-5341

Parkland CARES Food Pantry Katrina Sundstrom 5074 Kernsville Rd Ste 4, Orefield, PA 18069 inquiry@parklandcaresfp.org (484) 707-1133

Parkland Community Library Jacqueline Wehmeyer 4422 Walbert Ave, Allentown, PA 18104 info@parklandlibrary.org (610) 398-1361

Pathways David Watson 542 Hamilton St, Allentown, PA 18101 dwatson@lehighchurches.org (610) 439-8653

Pinebrook Family Answers William Vogler 420 N. Fulton Street, Allentown, PA 18102 bvogler@pbfalv.org (610) 435-3919

Private Industry Council Supported 
Employment Program Bob Hrichak 72 North Second Street, Easton, PA 18042 rhrichak@picsep.org (610) 829-1244

Project of Easton Kim Checkeye 320 Ferry Street, Easton, PA 18042 kcheckeye@projecteaston.org (610)-258-1100 EXT. 13

Promise Neighborhood of Lehigh 
Valley Alicia Garner 333 W. Union Street, Allentown, PA 18101 aliciag@promiseneighborhoodslv.org (610) 351-4288

Ripple Community Inc. Sherri Brokopp Binder, Phd 1335 W Linden St, Allentown, PA 18102 sbinder@ripplecommunityinc.org (484) 240-1231

Salisbury Behavioral Health, LLC Sandy Feutz 236 Brodhead Rd. Suite 110, Bethlehem, PA 
18017 sandy.feutz@rhanet.org 610-973-0970

Salvation Army Eleana Belletieri 144 North 8th Street, Allentown, PA 18101 eleana.belletieri@use.salvationarmy.org (610) 432-2381

Second Baptist Church Senior Pastor Paul Patrick 1016 Wood St, Bethlehem, PA secondbapt1016@secondbaptistpa.org (610) 691-9783

Second Harvest Food Bank Nicole Folino 6769 Silver Creek Rd., Nazareth, PA 18064 nfolino@caclv.org (484) 267-4015

Sixth Street Shelter Jaana Kelley 219 North Sixth Street jkelley@caclv.org (484) 893-1030

Slater Family Network Patti Damour 5 Richmond Road 187, Bangor, PA 18013 damourpa@bangorsd.org (610) 599-7019

Southern Lehigh Public Library Mark Sullivan 3200 Preston Ln, Center Valley, PA 18034 staff@solehipl.org (610) 282-8825

St. James AME and Zion Church Rev. Thomas Sweatt, Pastor 410 W. Union St Allentown, PA 18102 ttsweat@juno.com (610) 435-0480

St. Luke's Neighborhood Center Karen Berard 344 N 7th St, Allentown, PA 18102 kberard@theneighborhood-center.org (610) 434-5799

Step By Step Lorie Sysak 2015 Hamilton St., Suite 103, Allentown, PA 
18104 info@stepbystepusa.com 610-867-0688

The Children's Center, Volunteers of 
America Michael (Mike) King 730 W Union St, Allentown, PA 18101 childrenscenter@voapa.org (610 432-8352
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The Children's Home of Easton Anita Jo Paukovits 2000 S 25th St, Easton, PA 18042 anitap@thechildrenshome.org (610) 258-2831

The Literacy Center Jennifer Doyle 1132 Hamilton Street, Suite 300, Allentown, 
PA 18101 jdoyle@theliteracycenter-lv.org (610) 435-0680

The ReDCo Group/Pathways Melissa Woznicki, MA, BCBA, LBS 44 E Broad St, Bethlehem, PA 18018 Melissa.Woznicki@pathways.com (484) 635-0747

Third Street Alliance for Women & 
Children Alise Baratta 41 N 3rd St, Easton, PA 18042 abaratta@thirdstreetalliance.org (610) 258-6271

Treatment Trends, Inc. John Dillensnyder 24 S 5th St, Allentown, PA 18101 johndillensnyder@treatmenttrends.org (610) 432-7690

Turning Point of Lehigh Valley Miriam Rivera, CVA 444 E Susquehanna St, Allentown, PA 18103 miriamr@turningpointlv.org (610) 437-3369

Union Baptist Church Miranda Futrell 302 North 6th Street, Allentown, PA 18102 ubc.matt610@ubcallentown.org (610) 434-3161

Valley Youth House Thomas Harrington 539 8th Avenue, Bethlehem, PA 18018 info@valleyyouthhouse.org (610) 820-0166

VIA of the Lehigh Valley Julie Scheck 336 West Spruce Street, Bethlehem, PA 
18018 j.scheck@vianet.org (610) 317-8000

Victory House Lehigh Valley Thomas Carson 314 Fillmore St, Bethlehem, PA 18015 tcarson@victoryhouselv.org (610) 691-3373

Volunteer Center of the Lehigh Valley Megan Baumer 25 W. 3rd Street, Bethlehem, PA 18015 meghan@volunteerlv.org (610) 807-0366
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